Scandinavian Open Championship (B)

Blommerod, Sweden
02 Jul 2011, Stallions 4-6 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: ALBANO
Colour:

Owner: Janow
Podlaski

Name: MARWAN
Colour:
Owner: Blommerod

Name: WISH ME
LUCKS WAHED
Colour:

Owner: Kastanielund
Arabians

Name: BA JAMAAL
EL DIN

Colour:

Owner: Larsson

Name: TRISTIN BP
Colour:
Owner: Olsson

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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